SURFACE MOUNT | GEOTASK™ 120V 90+ CRI
WET LOCATION LED LIGHT SQUARES AND DISCS
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Shallow mount (5/8” depth) surface mount LED light squares and
discs that feature Edge-Lit Technology, enabling diode-free imaging
(no hot spots) across the face of the fixture.  Mounts directly to
junction box by others.
“Lighting Enhanced by Design”
PROJECT TYPE
CATALOG NUMBER
FEATURES
•  120V operation (remote power supply not required)
•  90+ CRI
•  Dimmable (see www.gmlighting.net)
•  Wet location
•  Available in white only
•  4” and 6” Square (nominal)
•  5” and 8” Round (nominal)
•  3000K and 4000K
ELECTRICAL
•  120V (remote power supply not required)
•  10W and 15W
•  50,000 hour LED life
OPTICS
•  3000K/4000K
•  600 / 650 / 900 / 950 lumens
•  90+ CRI
LABEL
•  ETL
•  Energy Star
WARRANTY
•  5 year warranty
©2017 GM Lighting
Specifications are subject to change
without notice.
9830 W. 190th Street, Unit F
Mokena, IL  60448
Toll-Free: (866) 671-0811
FAX: (708) 478-2640
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog No. Nominal Dimensions Wattage Lumens CRI Color Temp.*
GM-RND5-30-WH 5” Dia. Disc x 5/8”D 10W 600 90+ 3000K
GM-RND5-40-WH 5” Dia. Disc x 5/8”D 10W 650 90+ 4000K
GM-RND8-30-WH 8” Dia. Disc x 5/8”D 15W 900 90+ 3000K
GM-RND8-40-WH 8” Dia. Disc x 5/8”D 15W 950 90+ 4000K
GM-SLD4-30-WH 4” Sq. x 5/8”D 10W 600 90+ 3000K
GM-SLD4-40-WH 4” Sq. x 5/8”D 10W 650 90+ 4000K
GM-SLD6-30-WH 6” Sq. x 5/8”D 15W 900 90+ 3000K
GM-SLD6-40-WH 6” Sq. x 5/8”D 15W 950 90+ 4000K
* Kelvin temperature (color) ±200K
GEOTASK_090617
120
VOLT
90
C R I
+
WET
L O C A T I O N
RETROFIT KITS
Catalog No. Description
GM-SLD4/5-RKT Retrofit kit for 4” Square and 5” Round GeoTask
GM-SLD6/8-RKT Retrofit kit for 6” Square and 8” Round GeoTask
4-3/8”
4-3/8”
5/8”
6-3/8”
6-3/8”
5/8”
5-3/8”
5-3/8”
8”
8”
5/8”
5/8”
Junction box (by others)
5 Yr.
WARRANTY